## Martin County West Fee Schedule 2025-2026

Student Meals		
Breakfast & Lunch	Free	
2nd or Nonconforming Student Breakfast	\$2.40	
2nd or Nonconforming Student Lunch	\$5.00	
Extra Milk	\$0.40	
Kindergarten Milk Break	Free	
Elementary Milk Break	\$42	

Adult Meals	
Breakfast	\$2.40
Lunch	\$5.00

Event Ticket Prices			
Adult	\$7.00		
Student			
MCW w/Student ID	Free		
Other Student	\$5.00		
College w/Student ID	\$5.00		
Senior Citizen (65+)	Free		
Adult Punch Passes			
10 Punches	\$55		
20 Punches	\$70		
Adult Pass (Non-Transferrable)			
Single	\$80		
Couple	\$135		



Athletic Fees			
	Regular	Fr/Red	
Varsity Football	\$120	\$40	
Other Varsity Sports	\$95	\$40	
Jr. High Football	\$90	\$30	
Other Jr. High Sports	\$75	\$25	
Family Max	\$350	\$350	

Extra and Co-Curricular Fees			
		9th-12th	7th-8th
Canada	Regular	\$65	\$40
Speech	Fr/Red	\$30	\$20
Fall School Blay	Regular	\$40	\$40
Fall School Play	Fr/Red	\$20	\$20
Spring Musical	Regular	\$30	\$30
Spring Musical	Fr/Red	\$20	\$20
Knowledge Bowl	Regular	\$50	\$50
Kilowieuge bowi	Fr/Red	\$20	\$20
Robotics	Regular	\$50	\$40
Kopotics	Fr/Red	\$20	\$20
Band	Free		
Choir	Free		
Family Max	Regular	\$250	\$250
	Fr/Red	\$250	\$250

Participation Fees			
National Trips	\$260/member		

Instrument Rental			
	Regular	Percussion	
High School	\$125	\$70	
Jr. High/Elementary	\$90	\$55	

Drivers Education		
Student Fees (Class of 2025)	\$100 Blue Card	
	\$100	(Written Test)
	I 5250 I	White Card
		(Road Test)
Instructor	\$23.50/hour (last update 7-21-25)	